
The Lord Appears to Elijah 
Crossword

Across
2. A strong gust of air

3. An opening in a hill or mountain big enough to
go inside

4. A promise

6. A mountain that the prophet Elijah took refuge
on

7. A very quiet noise

9. A prophet in the Old Testament

10. God's chosen people in the Old Testament

Down
1. A giant land formation that rises high in the
sky

5. What you call it when the earth shakes

8. This is hot and it burns things

1

2

3

4 5

6

7

8

9

10

CAVE   COVENANT  EARTHQUAKE  ELIJAH
FIRE   HOREB  ISRAELITES   MOUNTAIN
WHISPER  WIND




